3-MeCTHbIM auBaH - Kopenhagen 399,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Hor
HanosnHeHune

SKU

180

76

80

46

54
HeBbIgBMXHOMN
Cepbiit

Cepbiit
[MN0THada TKaHb
lepeso

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

20209-1283539




